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Description

199211130002
67991

11/13/1992
04:02:24

BRYANT FATE Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
HOMES INC

199204130000
43271

04/13/1992
03:17:03

KELLEY
HENRY G JR

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199210090002
30251

10/09/1992
03:58:07

KENNEDY
OLENE L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199210090002
30271

10/09/1992
03:58:09

KELLY PAULA
B

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199210090002
30281

10/09/1992
03:58:10

HALL KAY F Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199212140002
99411

12/14/1992
01:27:20

FULLER
SANDRA D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST SUN
MORTGAGE

199208070001
64421

08/07/1992
03:54:48

PATTERSON
SHIRLEY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
TRUST III


