Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 20; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199211130002 67991	11/13/1992 04:02:24	BRYANT FATE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATE HOMES INC						
199204130000 43271	04/13/1992 03:17:03	KELLEY HENRY G JR	Grantor		AMSOUTH BANK						
199210090002 30251	10/09/1992 03:58:07	KENNEDY OLENE L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199210090002 30271	10/09/1992 03:58:09	KELLY PAULA B	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199210090002 30281	10/09/1992 03:58:10	HALL KAY F	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199212140002 99411	12/14/1992 01:27:20	FULLER SANDRA D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SUN MORTGAGE						
199208070001 64421		PATTERSON SHIRLEY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATE TRUST III						